MSMLRA
Championships

July 5-9, 1995
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DATE - 07-09-1995

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

Rolland C. Pratt
Illah M Pratt
John d ark
Wayne W Lanson
Jake Lanson

Jerry Tessman
Janet Tessnman
GQuy R Smith
Sharron L. Smith
Geral d Macl nnes

Bill WIlis

Roger Maze

St eve Patterson
J.B. Brotherton
Serge P. Bourdeaux

Wesley C. O Dell
Goria M O Dell
Al an Pi chan
Grace Pichan
Sherry Wbl bers

John Full erton
Wayne Baughnan
Ti m Baughman

Tam Tanul evi cz
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Tony Baughman
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Edwar d Denni s
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Scott Langworthy
Janet Langwort hy
WIlliamH Leonard J
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Ri chard Robbi ns
Shirl ey Robbins
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Darrel |l Steinhagen

Jim Galiger

Keith Pratt

Sheryl Pratt

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Charl es Kinbrell

Dan Hal e
Brandi Nichol s
Ed Henson
Luanne Henson
JimHilliard

Myrle Phillips
Hoppy Cassi day
M sty deffe

Brandie deffe
M chael deffe

Robert Hunt

Ken Nanzer
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Matt M1l er

Jane Ml er

David M1 er
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Davi d VanAnburg
Ki m VanAnbur g
Ni ¢ VanAnburg
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Kevi n Andres
Bill Rupright
Don Koopman
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LI STI NG OF COVPETI TORS
-- PAGE 2 --

Jon Craig

Tinm H G over
Bob El ka

Calvin S. Meabon
Toni Meabon

Ira M Thunma
Susan Thumma
Larry Harrigan
J.B. Gesler
Patrick Lew s

Bill MAlister
Eric W Hoski nson
Tom Maxson

Paul ett e Maxson
Bonni e Fer nwal t

Ron Fer nwal t
Mar k Ki mbrel |
John W ki ns
Terry W Hadanek
Ri chard Truex

Bill Vel dhof f
Phillip L. Davidson
Priscilla Davidson
Denni s Priddy

M chael Stone

Wayne Hol conbe
Greg Deldongh
Joy Dedongh
Jenny DeJdongh
Jordan DeJongh

G eg Henson
Jason Schut
Wl liam Lovett
Brad LI oyd
Bruce Ll oyd

Bobi e Jo Gali ger
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DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16: 25: 59

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

--- 50'S LIST ---

MATCH- # MATCH NAME COWP- # COVPETI TOR SCORE
ERE R R I S I b R S I S R R R I R R O R R R R R R I R O R I

3 50yd Rest AMS 104 Wayne W Lanson 50 2

110 GCerald Macl nnes 50 2

183 Bob El ka 50 1

4 100yd Rest AMS 193 Tom Maxson 50 2

133 Roy Felix 50 1

9 50yd X-Stick AMS 104 Wayne W Lanson 50 3

105 Jake Lanson 50 2

156 Dan Hal e 50 2

169 Matt Mller 50 2

150 Darrell Steinhagen 50 0

11 50yd X-Stick Open 104 Wayne W Lanson 50 1

16 50yd X-Stk FInt Open 142 Warren Vander Kol k 50 1

17 50yd Rest Flint AMVS 108 GQuy R Snith 50 3

22 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS 163 M sty deffe 50 2

117 doria M O Dell 50 1

23 50yd Rest Wonen AMS 109 Sharron L. Snith 50 0

49 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler 197 Mark Kinbrell 50 4



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-09- 1995
MATCH NUMBER COF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 1 62 25yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 2 61 50yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 3 39 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 35 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 21 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 22 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 38 100yd O f hand AMS
MATCH - 9 29 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 25 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 22 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 19 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 34 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 33 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 20 100yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 16 17 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 18 50yd Rest Flint AVS
MATCH - 20 18 25yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 21 16 50yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 22 15 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS
MATCH - 23 13 50yd Rest Wonen AMS
MATCH - 26 9 25yd OH Juni or AMS
MATCH - 27 10 50yd Rest Juni or AMS
MATCH - 30 17 50yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 31 18 100yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 34 29 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 35 26 50yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 36 15 25yd Revol ver
MATCH - 37 15 50yd Revol ver
MATCH - 38 12 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 12 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 32 25yd OH Man & Wonman
MATCH - 41 7 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 7 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 43 3 50yd Rest Over 60
MATCH - 47 43 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 44 50yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 49 39 50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er
MATCH - 50 38 50yd Rest Roy Keel er
MATCH - 51 16 25yd OH Ma Keel er

MATCH - 52 16 50yd OH Ma Keel er



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-09-1995
MATCH NUVBER OF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS
MATCH - 53 15 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er
MATCH - 54 15 50yd Rest Ma Keel er
MATCH - 60 3 25yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 61 3 50yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 62 3 50yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 63 3 100yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 300 0 spare
MATCH - 201 31 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 202 31 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 203 29 50yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 204 27 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 25 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 13 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1163 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Of f Hand ANS

1st
3rd
4t h
2nd
5th

197
169
154
135
139

206
193
101
160
173

156
109
115
189
122

158
118
147
113
183

198
104
103
181
102

202
191
128
143
142

146
152
151
150
161

Edward Denni s
Tinm H G over
John Full erton
Wesley C. O Dell
Donald G Ward

Mar k Ki mbrel |

Matt M1l er

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Harl ey W dey

Roger Pierce

Wayne Hol conbe
Tom Maxson
Rolland C. Pratt
JimHilliard
Davi d VanAnburg

Dan Hal e

Sharron L. Smith
Serge P. Bourdeaux
J.B. Cesler

Wayne Baughnan

Ed Henson

Al an Pi chan

Ri chard Robbi ns
St eve Patterson
Bob El ka

John W ki ns
Wayne W Lanson
John d ark

Jon Craig

Illah M Pratt

Phillip L. Davidson
Bill MAlister

Tony Baughman

Scott Langworthy
Warren Vander Kol k

Ri ch Jobson

Keith Pratt

Jim Galiger

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Myrle Phillips

46
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44
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40
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

25yd Of f Hand ANS

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

190
108
124
123
112

141
168
184
130
185

107
159
114
106
140

212
200

G eg Henson
Lee Duttenhaver
Edwar d Si npson
Geral d Macl nnes
Robert Hunt

Patrick Lew s
GQuy R Smith
Tam Tanul evi cz
Ti m Baughman
Roger Maze

Christina Pierce
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Calvin S. Meabon
Gary McLeod

Toni Meabon

Janet Tessnman
Luanne Henson
J.B. Brotherton
Jerry Tessnman
Leanne Pierce

Jason Schut
Ri chard Truex

39
39
39
38
38

38
37
37
35
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30
30
28
27
14
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Of f Hand AMB

118
132
161
183
173

200
156
154
139
113

112
146
116
150
135

206
143
122
142
152

137
198
104
158
195

101
151
136
102
189

166
123
197
160
128

Serge P. Bourdeaux
John Full erton
Matt M1l er

Tom Maxson

Sharron L. Smith

Al an Pi chan
Edward Denni s
Myrle Phillips
Bob El ka

Davi d VanAnburg

Ri chard Truex

Dan Hal e

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Roger Pierce

St eve Patterson

Roger Maze

Ri ch Jobson

Wesley C. O Dell
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Harl ey W dey

Wayne Hol conbe
Scott Langworthy
Wayne Baughnan
Warren Vander Kol k
Keith Pratt

Donald G Ward
John W ki ns
Wayne W Lanson
Ed Henson
Bonni e Fer nwal t

Rolland C. Pratt
Jim Galiger

Lee Duttenhaver
Illah M Pratt
J.B. Gesler

Robert Hunt

Ti m Baughman
Mar k Ki mbrel |
JimHilliard
Tony Baughman

46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46
45
45

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
44
44
43

43
43
43
43
42

42
42
41
41
41

41
41
41
41
40
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

50yd Of f Hand AMB

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Calvin S. Meabon
J.B. Brotherton
Edwar d Si npson
GQuy R Smith
Toni Meabon

Janet Tessnman
Geral d Macl nnes
Ri chard Robbi ns
Jon Craig

Jerry Tessman

Phillip L. Davidson
John d ark

Paul ett e Maxson
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Tinmm H G over

Bill MAlister
Leanne Pierce
Tam Tanul evi cz
Patrick Lew s
Christina Pierce

Gary McLeod
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(3)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

133
155
156
176
108

169
132
103
186
197

151
146
162
196
101

122
161
168
154
150

118
142
137
194
143

115
112
106
189
114

138
107
160
195

Wayne W Lanson
Geral d Macl nnes
Bob El ka

Wesley C. O Dell
Tom Maxson

Roy Feli x

Charl es Kinbrell
Dan Hal e

Joe Valentin
GQuy R Smith

Matt M1l er
Edward Denni s
John d ark
Ira M Thunma
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Jim Galiger

Ri ch Jobson
Hoppy Cassi day
Ron Fer nwal t
Rolland C. Pratt

Wayne Baughnan
Myrle Phillips

WIlliamF. Hamobnd
Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Darrel |l Steinhagen

Al an Pi chan

Warren Vander Kol k

Donald G Ward
Paul ett e Maxson
Scott Langworthy

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Roger Maze
Jerry Tessnman
J.B. Cesler

J.B. Brotherton

Edwar d Si npson
Janet Tessnman
JimHilliard
Bonni e Fer nwal t

48
48
48
48
48

47
47
47
47
46

46
45
45
44
44

43
42
41
41
41

39
38
37
36
35

33
32
31
30
28

27
26
25
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(4)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest ANS

1st
2nd
3rd

5th

4t h

155
156
151
169
116

168
197
162
186
108

113
137
189
132
150

122
118
176
143
114

103
101
146
154
160

107
112
115
106
138

Tom Maxson

Roy Feli x
Geral d Macl nnes
Bob El ka

Wayne W Lanson

Charl es Ki nbrell

Dan Hal e
Jim Galiger
Matt M1l er

Wesley C. O Dell

WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Mar k Ki mbrell
Hoppy Cassi day

Ira M Thunma

GQuy R Smith

St eve Patterson
Donald G Ward
J.B. Gesler

Edward Denni s
Darrel |l Steinhagen

Wayne Baughnan
Al an Pi chan

Joe Valentin
Scott Langworthy
J.B. Brotherton

John d ark

Rolland C. Pratt

Ri ch Jobson

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
JimHilliard

Janet Tessnan
Roger Maze

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Jerry Tessnman
Edwar d Si npson

48
47
47
47
47

47
47
46
46
46

45
44
44
44
43

42
42
41
40
39

38
34
34
33
33

28
25
25
24
16
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(5)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

Bob El ka

Wayne W Lanson
Tom Maxson

Roy Feli x

Charl es Kinbrell

Wesley C. O Dell
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Ira M Thuma

Jim Galiger

Darrel |l Steinhagen

Matt M1l er

Ri ch Jobson

Geral d Macl nnes

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
WIlliamF. Hammobnd

Wayne Baughnan
J.B. Brotherton
Jerry Tessnman
Janet Tessnman
John d ark

Roger Maze
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(6)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest Open

1st
2nd
3rd

5th

4t h

Wayne W Lanson
Roy Feli x

Jim Galiger

Ilra M Thumm
Tom Maxson

Wesley C. O Dell
Charl es Kinbrell
Bob El ka

Matt M1l er

Ri ch Jobson

Mar k Ki mbrell
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Geral d Macl nnes

John d ark

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Myrle Phillips
Roger Maze

J.B. Brotherton
Janet Tessnman

Wayne Baughnan
Jerry Tessnman
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f hand AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

121
102
104
118
113

160
132
146
112
103

110
206
108
158
150

123
114
161
124
122

173
116
115
169
182

106
189
139
184
141

185
140
128

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Warren Vander Kol k
John W ki ns
Rolland C. Pratt
Bob El ka

John Full erton
Illah M Pratt
Wayne W Lanson
Al an Pi chan

St eve Patterson

JimHilliard
Edward Denni s
Ri ch Jobson
Roger Maze
John d ark

Geral d Macl nnes
Wayne Hol conbe

GQuy R Smith

Ed Henson

Darrel |l Steinhagen

Ti m Baughman
J.B. Brotherton
Myrle Phillips
Tam Tanul evi cz
Wayne Baughnan

Davi d VanAnburg
Wesley C. O Dell
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Matt M1l er

Timm H. Grover

Jerry Tessnman
J.B. Gesler

Roger Pierce
Calvin S. Meabon
Christina Pierce

Toni Meabon
Leanne Pierce
Tony Baughman

39
37
37
37
37

36
36
35
35
33

33
33
33
33
32

32
31
30
30
28

27
27
26
25
20

20
20
19
13
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

50yd X-Stick AVS

(9)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
4t h
2nd
3rd
5th

132
202
162
110
113

109
122
168
118
103

116
155
114
115
142

154
161
143
106
112

160
127
194
107

Wayne W Lanson
Dan Hal e

Jake Lanson

Matt M1l er

Darrel |l Steinhagen

Edward Denni s
Phillip L. Davidson
Hoppy Cassi day
Geral d Macl nnes

St eve Patterson

Sharron L. Smith
Wayne Baughnan
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Al an Pi chan

John d ark

Wesley C. O Dell
Charl es Kinbrell
J.B. Brotherton
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Warren Vander Kol k

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Myrle Phillips

Scott Langworthy
Jerry Tessnman

Roger Maze

JimHilliard

Ti m Ni chol s

Paul ett e Maxson
Janet Tessnman

49
49
49
49
49

49
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
47
47

47
46
46
45
43

35
26
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(10)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick AMVS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Dan Hal e

Edwar d Denni s
Matt M1l er
Wayne W Lanson
Wayne Baughnan

Hoppy Cassi day
Geral d Macl nnes
WIlliamF. Hamobnd
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Scott Langworthy

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

St eve Patterson
Jake Lanson
Charl es Kinbrell
John d ark

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Wesley C. O Dell
Phillip L.
Myrle Phillips
Warren Vander Kol k

Roger Maze

J.B. Brotherton
Jerry Tessnman
Ti m Ni chol s
Janet Tessnman

Davi dson
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 11 ) 50yd X-Stick Open

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

169
156
155
168
154

137
110
114
160
150

103
112
106
122
143

127
107

Wayne W Lanson
Jake Lanson
Warren Vander Kol k
St eve Patterson
Myrle Phillips

Matt M1l er

Dan Hal e

Charl es Kinbrell
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Donald G Ward
Geral d Macl nnes
J.B. Brotherton
JimHilliard
Darrel |l Steinhagen

John d ark

Roger Maze
Jerry Tessnman
Wayne Baughnan
Scott Langworthy

Tim Ni chol s
Janet Tessman

47
47
46
46
46

46
46
46
45
45

45
44
44
43
42

26
17
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 12 ) 100yd X-Stick Open

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
4t h
3rd
5th

Jake Lanson
Dan Hal e

Matt M1l er
Geral d Macl nnes
Wayne W Lanson

St eve Patterson
Myrle Phillips
John d ark
Roger Maze

J.B. Brotherton

Darrel |l Steinhagen
JimHlliard

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Charl es Kinbrell
Jerry Tessnman

Donald G Ward
Wayne Baughnan
Scott Langworthy
WIlliamF. Hamobnd
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(13)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

118
150
143
108
113

137
110
115
160
112

139
191
151
142
130

116
161
158
167
109

198
123
104
122
120

136
103
127
140

Bob El ka
Edward Denni s
Wayne Hol conbe

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Timm H. G over

Al an Pi chan

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Scott Langworthy
GQuy R Smith

St eve Patterson

Donald G Ward
Geral d Macl nnes
Serge P. Bourdeaux
JimHilliard

Roger Maze

Roger Pierce

Bill MAlister
Jim Galiger

War r en Vander Kol k
Gary McLeod

Wesley C. O Dell
Myrle Phillips
Ed Henson

Ken Nanzer
Sharron L. Smith

John W ki ns

Ti m Baughman
Wayne W Lanson
Wayne Baughnan
Sherry Wbl bers

Lee Duttenhaver
John d ark

Ti m Ni chol s
Leanne Pierce

43
43
42
42
42

42
42
42
41
41

41
41
40
40
40

40
40
39
38
38

38
37
37
34
31

28
23
19
13
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(14)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

1st
3rd
2nd
4t h

5th

160
104
108
161
151

115
118
137
132
130

116
191
182
139
110

122
167
198
109
123

158
143
120
136
103

112
140
206

Bob El ka
St eve Patterson

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Warren Vander Kol k

JimHlliard
Wayne W Lanson
GQuy R Smith
Myrle Phillips
Jim Galiger

Serge P. Bourdeaux

Al an Pi chan
Donald G Ward
Edward Denni s
Gary McLeod

Wesley C. O Dell
Bill MAlister
Tinmm H G over
Roger Pierce
Geral d Macl nnes

Wayne Baughnan
Ken Nanzer

John W ki ns
Sharron L. Smith
Ti m Baughman

Ed Henson

Scott Langworthy
Sherry Wbl bers
Lee Duttenhaver
John d ark

Roger Maze
Leanne Pierce
Wayne Hol conbe

45
44
44
44
44

44
42
42
42
42

41
41
40
40
39

39
39
37
37
36

35
34
28
27
25

23
22
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 15 ) 100yd OH Flint Open

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Serge P. Bourdeaux
JimHlliard
Wesley C. O Dell
Bob El ka

Donald G Ward

GQuy R Smith
Roger Pierce
Edward Denni s
Al an Pi chan

St eve Patterson

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Wayne Baughnan

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Warren Vander Kol k
Myrle Phillips

Ti m Baughman
Wayne Hol conbe
Roger Maze
Leanne Pierce
Timm H G over
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 16 ) 50yd X-Stk FlInt Open

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Warren Vander Kol k
Bob El ka

St eve Patterson
Donald G Ward
Edward Denni s

Al an Pi chan

Wayne W Lanson

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Darrel |l Steinhagen
GQuy R Smith

John W ki ns
Scott Langworthy
JimHilliard
Tim Ni chol s
Wayne Baughnan

Roger Maze
Ti m Baughman
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 17 ) 50yd Rest Flint AMS

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

GQuy R Smith
Ira M Thunma
Jake Lanson
Wayne W Lanson
Bob El ka

Charl es Kinbrell

Tom Maxson

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Edward Denni s

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Al an Pi chan

Scott Langworthy
JimHilliard
Warren Vander Kol k
Donald G Ward

Roger Maze
Wayne Baughnan
Ti m Baughman
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(20)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Wonen AMB

1st
2nd
3rd

5th

4t h

Goria M O Del
Sherry Wbl bers
Sharron L. Smith
Janet Langwort hy
Illah M Pratt

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Paul ett e Maxson
Christina Pierce
Toni Meabon
Sheryl Pratt

Susan Thumma
Priscilla Davidson
Janet Tessnman
Leanne Pierce
M sty deffe

Shirl ey Robbins
Luanne Henson
Brandie deffe
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(21)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

Janet Langwort hy
Sherry Wbl bers
Sharron L. Smith
Paul ett e Maxson
Illah M Pratt

Janet Tessnman

Toni Meabon

Goria M O Del
Priscilla Davidson
Bonni e Fer nwal t

Sheryl Pratt
Shirl ey Robbins
Christina Pierce
Leanne Pierce

M sty deffe

Brandie deffe
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:26: 44

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 22 ) 50yd X-Stk Women AMS

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 163 M sty deffe 50 2
2nd 117 Goria M O Dell 50 1
3rd 120 Sherry Wbl bers 48 0
4t h 164 Brandie deffe 47 2
5th 203 Priscilla Davidson 47 0
102 Illah M Pratt 46 1
144 Janet Langwort hy 45 1
107 Janet Tessnan 45 1
194 Paul ett e Maxson 45 0
187 Susan Thumma 44 0
109 Sharron L. Smith 39 1
195 Bonni e Fer nwal t 38 1
159 Luanne Henson 34 0
148 Shirl ey Robbins 33 0
153 Sheryl Pratt 24 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(23)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Sharron L. Smith
Paul ett e Maxson
Goria M O Dell
Illah M Pratt
Sherry Wbl bers

Shirl ey Robbins
Janet Langwort hy
Msty deffe

Bonni e Fernwal t
Priscilla Davidson

Janet Tessman
Brandie deffe
Sheryl Pratt
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(26)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Juni or AMS

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

Jake Lanson

Jim Tanul evi cz
A.J. Tanul evicz
Jenni fer Baughman
Brad LI oyd

Bruce Ll oyd
Rusty McLeod
Msty deffe
Brandie deffe
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

50yd Rest Juni or AMS

(27)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Jake Lanson

M sty deffe
Brandie deffe
Jim Tanul evi cz
A.J. Tanul evicz

Jenni fer Baughman
Rusty McLeod

Brad LI oyd

Bruce LI oyd

M chael deffe
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 30 ) 50yd OfHand Musket

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Tony Baughman
Al an Pi chan
Geral d Macl nnes
Wayne Baughnan
Edward Denni s

Ti m Baughman

John Full erton

GQuy R Smith
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Wesley C. O Dell

Davi d VanAnburg
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Roger Maze

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
John d ark

Sherry Wbl bers
Gary McLeod
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 31 ) 100yd O f Hand Musket

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Al an Pi chan

John Full erton
Edward Denni s

Davi d VanAnburg
Serge P. Bourdeaux

Tony Baughman
GQuy R Smith
Wayne Baughnan
Roger Maze
Geral d Macl nnes

Sherry Wbl bers
Sharron L. Smith
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Wesley C. O Dell
John d ark

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Ti m Baughman
Gary McLeod
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(34)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

2nd
1st
3rd
5th
4t h

Edward Denni s
Davi d VanAnburg
M chael Stone
Ri ch Jobson

St eve Patterson

Geral d Macl nnes
John Full erton
Serge P. Bourdeaux
GQuy R Smith
JimHilliard

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Timm H G over
Tony Baughman
Donald G Ward
Wesley C. O Dell

Davi d Swai n

John d ark

Kevi n Andres
Wayne Baughnan
Calvin S. Meabon

Sharron L. Smith
Wayne W Lanson
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Jon Craig

Roger Pierce

Gary McLeod
Lee Duttenhaver
Roger Maze
Leanne Pierce
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(35)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

GQuy R Smith
Davi d VanAnburg
M chael Stone
St eve Patterson
Geral d Macl nnes

Serge P. Bourdeaux
Edwar d Denni s
JimHilliard

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Wesley C. O Dell

Donald G Ward
Tinmm H G over
Davi d Swai n
Kevi n Andres
John Full erton

Jon Craig

Wayne Baughnan
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Ri ch Jobson

Ken Nanzer

Tony Baughman
Calvin S. Meabon
Gary McLeod
John d ark

Roger Pierce

Leanne Pierce
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(36)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Davi d VanAnburg
Serge P. Bourdeaux
JimHilliard

M chael Stone

St eve Patterson

Davi d Swain

GQuy R Smith

Wesley C. O Dell
Edwar d Denni s

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Keith Pratt

Kevi n Andres

Geral d Macl nnes
Darrel |l Steinhagen
John Full erton
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(37)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
5th
4t h

GQuy R Smith

Davi d VanAnburg
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Wesley C. O Dell
Steve Patterson

JimHilliard

M chael Stone
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Davi d Swai n

Edward Denni s

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
John Full erton

Geral d Macl nnes

Kevi n Andres
WIlliamH Leonard J
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(38)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Flint Pistol

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Edward Denni s

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Davi d VanAnburg
Serge P. Bourdeaux
Wesley C. O Dell

St eve Patterson
GQuy R Smith

M chael Stone
Tinmm H G over
Davi d Swai n

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Kevi n Andres
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:26: 45

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 39 ) 50yd Flint Pistol

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 85 0
2nd 132 Edwar d Denni s 80 1
3rd 154 Thel bert M ngs (M ng 77 0
4t h 108 Guy R Snmith 75 0
5th 116 Wesley C. O Dell 74 1
150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 71 1
113 St eve Patterson 70 0
182 Timm H G over 69 0
205 M chael Stone 65 0
173 Davi d VanAnburg 59 0
149 Davi d Swain 56 0

177 Kevi n Andres 36

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 40)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Man & Wnman

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd
4t h
4t h

5th
5th

Rolland C. Pratt
Illah M Pratt
Wesley C. O Dell
Goria M O Del
GQuy R Smith

Sharron L. Smith
Scott Langworthy
Janet Langwort hy
Sherry Wbl bers
John Full erton

Calvin S. Meabon
Toni Meabon

Phillip L. Davidson

Priscilla Davidson
Roger Pierce

Leanne Pierce
Ed Henson
Luanne Henson
Greg Deldongh
Joy Dedongh

Ri chard Robbi ns
Shirl ey Robbins
Jerry Tessnman
Janet Tessnan
Tony Baughman

Jenni fer Baughman
Keith Pratt
Sheryl Pratt
Matt M1l er
Jane Ml er

Ira M Thumm
Susan Thunma
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:26: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 41) 25yd X-Stick Kids

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 171 David M1l er 45 1
2nd 172 Krisha M1l er 42 0
3rd 165 M chael deffe 41 1
4t h 157 Brandi Nichol s 40 0
5th 210 Jordan DeJongh 34 1
175 Ni ¢ VanAnburg 34 0

o

209 Jenny DeJdongh 20



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:26: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 42 ) 50yd Rest Kids

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 165 M chael deffe 44 1
3rd 172 Krisha M1l er 42 0
2nd 171 David Ml er 42 0
4t h 210 Jordan DeJongh 8 0
5th 175 Ni ¢ VanAnburg 7 0
209 Jenny DeJdongh 0 0

o

157 Brandi Nichol s 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:26: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 43 ) 50yd Rest Over 60

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 110 Geral d Macl nnes 47 0
2nd 102 Illah M Pratt 46 0

3rd 101 Rolland C. Pratt 42 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
5th
4t h
3rd

156
121
181
122
142

104
139
211
132
158

150
189
101
146
168

155
202
161
112
123

151
113
106
128
152

103
198
166
136
135

178
114
138
147
105

Donald G Ward

Al an Pi chan

Mar k Ki mbrell

Thel bert M ngs (M ng
Matt M1l er

Dan Hal e

John Full erton
Jon Craig

Wayne Baughnan
Warren Vander Kol k

Wayne W Lanson
Roger Pierce

G eg Henson
Edwar d Denni s
Ed Henson

Darrel |l Steinhagen
J.B. Gesler
Rolland C. Pratt

Ri ch Jobson
WIlliamF. Hammobnd

Charl es Kinbrell
Phillip L. Davidson
Myrle Phillips
Roger Maze

Ti m Baughman

Jim Galiger
Steve Patterson
Jerry Tessnman
Tony Baughman
Keith Pratt

John d ark
John W ki ns
Robert Hunt

Lee Duttenhaver
Harl ey W dey

Bill Rupright
J.B. Brotherton
Edwar d Si npson
Ri chard Robbi ns
Jake Lanson

47
46
46
46
45

45
45
45
45
44

44
44
44
44
44

43
43
42
42
41

41
40
39
38
38

38
38
37
37
36

36
34
28
27
24
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:26: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 47 ) 25yd OH Roy Keeler

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Greg Dedongh 18 0
Bill Vel dhoff 17 0
Jason Schut 10 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 48 ) 50yd OH Roy Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd

4t h

5th

104
142
146
118
113

137
168
121
136
158

198
151
152
101
197

161
139
156
155
201

103
128
189
184
147

181
202
207
114
166

135
112
106
123
138

Wayne Baughnan

Matt M1l er

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Edwar d Denni s

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Wayne W Lanson
Warren Vander Kol k
Ri ch Jobson

Al an Pi chan

St eve Patterson

Donald G Ward
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
John Full erton

Lee Duttenhaver

Ed Henson

John W ki ns
Jim Galiger
Keith Pratt
Rolland C. Pratt
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Myrle Phillips
Roger Pierce
Dan Hal e

Charl es Kinbrell
Bi Il Vel dhof f

John d ark

Tony Baughman
J.B. Gesler
Calvin S. Meabon
Ri chard Robbi ns

Jon Craig

Phillip L. Davidson
Greg Deldongh

J.B. Brotherton
Robert Hunt

Harl ey W dey
Roger Maze
Jerry Tessman
Ti m Baughman
Edwar d Si npson

46
46
46
46
45

45
45
45
44
44

44
43
43
43
43

42
42
42
42
42

42
41
41
40
40

40
40
38
36
35

34
34
33
29
28
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.- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:26: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 48 ) 50yd OH Roy Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Jake Lanson 27 0
Bill Rupright 26 0
Gary McLeod 25 0
Hoppy Cassi day 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 49 ) 50yd X-Stk Roy Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
4t h
2nd
3rd
5th

Mar k Ki mbrell

Matt M1l er

Warren Vander Kol k
Phillip L. Davidson
Myrle Phillips

Edward Denni s

Al an Pi chan
Wayne Baughnan
John Full erton
Charl es Kinbrell

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Ri chard Robbi ns
St eve Patterson
Dan Hal e

Donald G Ward

Ti m Ni chol s

Jerry Tessnman

Bi Il Vel dhoff
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
John d ark

Rolland C. Pratt
Bill Rupright
Harl ey W dey

Ri ch Jobson

J.B. Gesler

Jon Craig

Lee Duttenhaver
J.B. Brotherton
Roger Pierce
Edwar d Si npson

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Ti m Baughman

Ed Henson

Greg Deldongh
Calvin S. Meabon

Roger Maze
Hoppy Cassi day
John W ki ns
Wayne W Lanson
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 50)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Roy Keel er

2nd
1st
4t h
3rd
5th

Ri ch Jobson
Mar k Ki nborel |

Thel bert M ngs (M ng

Matt M| er
Edward Denni s

Al an Pi chan

Charl es Kinbrell
Wayne Baughnan
Darrel |l Steinhagen
Wl liam F. Hamond

Dan Hal e

J.B. Gesler

John d ark
Rolland C. Pratt
St eve Patterson

Phillip L. Davidson

Myrle Phillips
Ed Henson

John Full erton
Ri chard Robbi ns

Lee Duttenhaver
J.B. Brotherton
Ti m Baughman
Calvin S. Meabon
Bill Rupright

Warren Vander Kol k
Bill Vel dhof f
Greg Deldongh
Donald G Ward

Ti m Ni chol s

Roger Pierce
Jon Craig

John W ki ns
Harl ey W dey
Jerry Tessnman

Edwar d Si npson
Roger Maze
Hoppy Cassi day
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

25yd OH Ma Keel er

(51)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

2nd
1st
3rd
4t h
5th

102
120
159
148
185

203
153
208
107
141

140

Paul ett e Maxson
Sharron L. Smith
Bonni e Fernwal t
Goria M O Del
Janet Langwort hy

Illah M Pratt
Sherry Wbl bers
Luanne Henson
Shirl ey Robbins
Toni Meabon

Priscilla Davidson
Sheryl Pratt

Joy Dedongh

Janet Tessnman
Christina Pierce

Leanne Pierce

40
40
38
37
34

32
31
31
20
19

19

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

50yd OH Ma Keel er

(52)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Sharron L. Smith
Goria M O Del
Janet Langwort hy
Paul ett e Maxson
Illah M Pratt

Janet Tessnman
Sherry Wbl bers
Sheryl Pratt
Christina Pierce
Leanne Pierce

Joy Dedongh

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Priscilla Davidson
Shirl ey Robbins
Toni Meabon

Luanne Henson
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er

(53)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

102
203
194
141
159

187
140
120
107
208

Sharron L. Smith
Janet Langwort hy
Shirl ey Robbins
Goria M O Del
Bonni e Fernwal t

Illah M Pratt
Priscilla Davidson
Paul ett e Maxson
Christina Pierce
Luanne Henson

Susan Thumma
Leanne Pierce
Sherry Wbl bers
Janet Tessnman
Joy Dedongh

44
44
42
27
24

18
17
10

[cNeNoNoN o OFRLr NNO
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07-09-1995
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

(54)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Shirl ey Robbins
Sharron L. Smith
Bonni e Fernwal t
Leanne Pierce
Paul ett e Maxson

Sherry Wbl bers
Susan Thumma

Janet Langwort hy
Goria M O Del
Priscilla Davidson

Illah M Pratt
Joy Dedongh
Janet Tessnman
Christina Pierce
Luanne Henson

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16: 26: 47

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 60 ) 25yd OH Ad Tiners

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 102 Illah M Pratt 46 1
2nd 101 Rolland C. Pratt 46 0

3rd 110 Geral d Macl nnes 40 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16: 26: 47

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 61 ) 50yd OHAd Tiners

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 110 Geral d Macl nnes 44 0
2nd 101 Rolland C. Pratt 42 0

3rd 102 Illah M Pratt 41 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16: 26: 47

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 62 ) 50yd Rest Od Tiners

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 110 Geral d Macl nnes 49 0
2nd 102 Illah M Pratt 48 2

3rd 101 Rolland C. Pratt 45 1



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16: 26: 47

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 63 ) 100yd Rest Od Timers

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 110 Geral d Macl nnes 47 2
2nd 102 Illah M Pratt 43 0

3rd 101 Rolland C. Pratt 41 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 101 ) Norman Bl aker

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
2nd 154 Thel bert M ngs “M ngo” 70 0
4t h 137 Donald G Ward 70 0
3rd 150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 70 0
1st 204 Denni s Priddy 70 0
134 L. Struble “Herm t” 60 0
5th 188 Larry Horrigan 60 0
130 Gary McLeod 40 0
127 Tim Ni chol s 40 0
135 Harl ey W dey 30 0
167 Ken Nanzer 30 0
178 Bill Rupright 30 0
166 Robert Hunt 20 0

181 Jon Craig 20 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 102 ) Open Wods WAl k

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

123
200
103
184
102

137
176
206
204
136

101
134
113
146
150

158
199
126
161
141

166
117
139
130
140

154
178
188
125
211

167
135
131
119
138

Wesley C. O Dell
Wayne Baughnan
Al an Pi chan

Tam Tanul evi cz
Jon Craig

Ti m Baughman

Ri chard Truex
John d ark
Calvin S. Meabon
Illah M Pratt

Donald G Ward
Joe Valentin
Wayne Hol conbe
Denni s Priddy
Lee Duttenhaver

Rolland C. Pratt

L. Struble “Herm t”
St eve Patterson

Ri ch Jobson

Darrel |l Steinhagen

Ed Henson

Terry W Hadanek
A.J. Tanul evicz
Myrle Phillips
Christina Pierce

Robert Hunt
Goria M O Dell
Roger Pierce
Gary McLeod
Leanne Pierce

Thel bert M ngs “M ngo”
Bill Rupright

Larry Horrigan

Ji m Tanul evi cz

G eg Henson

Ken Nanzer
Harl ey W dey
Rusty McLeod
Grace Pichan
Edwar d Si npson

59
58
58
58
57

57
57
55
55
54

53
52
52
51
50

50
50
49
48
48

47
45
44
44
41

38
38
37
36
35

33
29
27
24
21

cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] NOPFOPR R OONO OFr ONO
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 103 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Primtive Wods Wl k

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Thebert M ngs “M ngo”
L. Struble “Herm t”

Donald G Ward
Wayne Hol conbe
Al an Pi chan

Darrel |l Steinhagen

Roger Pierce
Gary McLeod
Ken Nanzer
Denni s Priddy

Lee Duttenhaver
Larry Horrigan
Bill Rupright

St eve Patterson
Ed Henson

Leanne Pierce
Myrle Phillips
Harl ey W dey
Pat Lew s

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOFrRPFRPF
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 104 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Free Trapper

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Edwar d Si npson

Thel bert M ngs “M ngo”

Terry W Hadanek
Wayne Hol conbe
Myrle Phillips

St eve Patterson
Ri chard Truex
Donald G Ward
Wesley C. O Dell

Darrel |l Steinhagen

Al an Pi chan

Ed Henson

Gary McLeod
Wayne Baughnan
Tam Tanul evi cz

Ken Nanzer
Goria M O Dell
Jon Craig

Roger Pierce
Rusty McLeod

Lee Duttenhaver
Ti m Baughman
John d ark

Bill Rupright
Christina Pierce

Calvin S. Meabon
Leanne Pierce
Larry Horrigan

o cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

o o
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 105 ) Primtive Free Trapper

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 137 Donald G Ward 40 0
2nd 154 Thel bert M ngs “M ngo” 36 0
3rd 139 Roger Pierce 35 0
4t h 204 Denni s Priddy 33 0
5th 178 Bill Rupright 32 0
133 Steve Patterson 30 0
161 Myrle Phillips 28 0
206 Wayne Hol conbe 25 0
150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 24 0
158 Ed Henson 22 0
118 Al an Pi chan 21 0
188 Larry Horrigan 16 0
190 Pat Lew s 10 0
130 Gary McLeod 8 0
140 Leanne Pierce 7 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 106 ) Fer-Du-Lac

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Goria M O Dell

Ri chard Truex

Myrle Phillips

Thel bert M ngs “M ngo”
Ri ch Jobson

Wayne Baughnan

St eve Patterson
Donald G Ward
Darrel |l Steinhagen
John Cl ark

Roger Pierce
Terry W Hadanek
Al an Pi chan

Denni s Priddy

Ed Henson

Lee Duttenhaver
Gary McLeod

Ken Nanzer

L. Struble “Herm t”
Wesley C. O Dell

Wayne Hol conbe
Tam Tanul evi cz
Jon Craig

Calvin S. Meabon
Larry Horrigan

Ti m Baughman
Robert Hunt
Rusty McLeod
Edwar d Si npson
Bill Rupright

Leanne Pierce
Christina Pierce

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o

o o
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 107 ) Knife Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h

5th

123
130
118
125
167

103
134
116
199
137

146
139
150
124
154

161
135
207
136
126

184
188
152
140

Bill Rupright
Matt M1l er

St eve Patterson
Ed Henson

Wayne Baughnan

Ti m Baughman
Gary McLeod

Al an Pi chan
Jim Tanul evi cz
Ken Nanzer

John d ark

L. Struble “Herm t”
Wesley c¢. O Dell
Terry W Hadanek
Donald G Ward

Ri ch Jobson

Roger Pierce

Darrel |l Steinhagen
Tam Tanul evi cz

Thel bert M ngs “M ngo”

Myrle Phillips
Harl ey W dey
Greg Dej ongh
Lee Duttenhaver
A.J. Tanul evicz

Calvin S. Meabon
Larry Horrigan
Keith Pratt
Leanne Pierce

43
42
42
41
40

40
40
38
34
34

34
32
31
30
28

27
22
21
15
14

14
11

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 108 ) Tommhawk Throw

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

116
158
103
122
135

139
124
169
137
150

125
154
152
207
184

113
123
134
146
188

167
130
126
117
140

Terry W Hadanek
Bill Rupright

Al an Pi chan

Lee Duttenhaver
Myrle Phillips

Wesley C. O Dell
Ed Henson

John d ark
Wayne Baughnan
Harl ey W dey

Roger Pierce

Tam Tanul evi cz
Matt Ml er

Donald G Ward
Darrel |l Steinhagen

Jim Tanul evi cz

Thel bert M ngs “M ngo”
Keith Pratt

Greg Dej ongh

Calvin S. Meabon

St eve Patterson

Ti m Baughman

L. Struble “Herm t”
Ri ch Jobson

Larry Horrigan

Ken Nanzer

Gary McLeod
A.J. Tanul evicz
Goria M O Dell
Leanne Pierce

43
43
42
41
41

39
39
39
38
37

37
36
36
35
34

34
31
31
27
24

24
23
17
14
11

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 109 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Mar quette

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

Al an Pi chan
Donald G Ward

Thel bert M ngs “M ngo”
Darrel |l Steinhagen
L. Struble “Herm t”

Ed Henson
Myrle Phillips
Roger Pierce
Ken Nanzer
Wayne Hol conbe

Bill Rupright
Larry Horrigan
Robert Hunt
Gary McLeod
Harl ey W dey

Leanne Pierce
Denni s Priddy

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 110 ) Kids Knife

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
Jordan Dej ongh 21 0
David M1 er 8 0
Jenny Dej ongh 7 0
Krisha M1ler 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 111 ) Kids Hawk

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
David M1 er 22 0
Jenny Dej ongh 19 0
Krisha M1ler 18 0
Jordan Dej ongh 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 115 ) Junior Knife

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 126 A.J. Tanul evicz 34 0
2nd 131 Rusty McLeod 30 0

3rd 125 Ji m Tanul evi cz 23 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 116 ) Junior Hawk

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 125 Ji m Tanul evi cz 23 0
2nd 126 A.J. Tanul evicz 17 0

3rd 131 Rusty McLeod 9 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 201 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

181
113
120
179
144

180
146
168
106
128

184
191
124
107
167

129
201
216
127
130

140
141
111
126
125

136

Donald G Ward
Warren Vander Kol k
Ri chard Robbi ns
Toni Meabon

Greg Deldongh

Jon Craig

Steve Patterson
Sherry Wbl bers
Don Koopman
Janet Langwort hy

Al | en Phi pps

Ri ch Jobson
WIlliamF. Hamobnd
Jerry Tessnman

Tony Baughman

Calvin S. Meabon
Bill MAlister
Tam Tanul evi cz
Janet Tessnman
Ken Nanzer

Jenni fer Baughman
Bi Il Vel dhof f
Bobi e Jo Gali ger
Tim Ni chol s

Gary McLeod

Leanne Pierce
Christina Pierce
Bill WIllis

A.J. Tanul evicz
Jim Tanul evi cz

Lee Duttenhaver

43
43
43
42
42

42
42
41
41
40

39
38
38
37
35

35
33
29
29
29

27
25
23
22
13

cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OFr kP OPR
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 202 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

137
128
136
168
142

120
207
107
124
144

111
106
179
147
126

191
129
213
141
130

185
125
127
140
167

216

Ri ch Jobson

St eve Patterson
Jon Craig

Al | en Phi pps
Calvin S. Meabon

Donald G Ward
Tony Baughman

Lee Duttenhaver
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Warren Vander Kol k

Sherry Wbl bers
Greg Deldongh
Janet Tessnman
Tam Tanul evi cz
Janet Langwort hy

Bill WIlis
Jerry Tessnman
Don Koopman

Ri chard Robbi ns
A.J. Tanul evicz

Bill MAlister
Jenni fer Baughman
WIliam Lovett
Christina Pierce
Gary McLeod

Toni Meabon
Jim Tanul evi cz
Ti m Ni chol s
Leanne Pierce
Ken Nanzer

Bobi e Jo Gali ger

48
48
48
48
48

47
47
47
47
47

46
46
46
45
44

44
44
43
42
42

41
41
39
39
35

OO OoOoOo PPk, OOPR OrFrRPFPFEN OFrREFEPDNDN WONDNW
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 203 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Novi ce

2nd
1st
3rd
5th
4t h

111
144
113
120
146

128
137
147
179
180

185
141
142
106
130

167
140
129
213
191

126
159
136
216

Janet Tessnman

Jon Craig

Calvin S. Meabon
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Tam Tanul evi cz

Bill WIlis
Janet Langwort hy
St eve Patterson
Sherry Wbl bers
Ri ch Jobson

Tony Baughman
Donald G Ward
Ri chard Robbi ns
Don Koopman
Al | en Phi pps

Toni Meabon
Christina Pierce
Warren Vander Kol k
Jerry Tessnman
Gary McLeod

Ken Nanzer

Leanne Pierce
Jenni fer Baughman
WIliam Lovett
Bill MAlister

A.J. Tanul evicz
Luanne Henson

Lee Duttenhaver
Bobi e Jo Gali ger

45
43
42
42
42

41
41
41
40
39

39
38
38
37
36

36
28
28
28
26

24
15

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo O ONOO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 204 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Novice

137
168
181
144
107

142
180
147
129
191

127
140
126
167
120

213
184
111
141
216

124
136

Jerry Tessman
Ri ch Jobson

Don Koopman
Steve Patterson
Tony Baughman

Donald G Ward
WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Jon Craig

Janet Langwort hy
Janet Tessnman

Warren Vander Kol k
Al | en Phi pps

Ri chard Robbi ns
Jenni fer Baughman
Bill MAlister

Ti m Ni chol s
Leanne Pierce
A.J. Tanul evicz
Ken Nanzer
Sherry Wbl bers

WIliam Lovett
Calvin S. Meabon
Bill WIllis
Christina Pierce
Bobi e Jo Gali ger

Tam Tanul evi cz
Lee Duttenhaver

47
47
46
45
45

44
44
43
43
43

42
41
40
37
36

33
31
20
17

OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF OFrLr NOO OFRRFRRPLPE
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 205 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Novice

2nd
1st
3rd
4t h
5th

113
106
179
180
213

144
147
191
128
181

127
129
140
124
141

216
126
111
120
136

WIlliamF. Hammobnd
Ri ch Jobson

Janet Tessnman
Donald G Ward
Warren Vander Kol k

St eve Patterson
Jerry Tessman
Don Koopman

Al | en Phi pps
Wl liam Lovett

Janet Langwort hy
Ri chard Robbi ns
Bill MAlister
Tony Baughman
Jon Craig

Ti m Ni chol s

Jenni fer Baughman
Leanne Pierce
Tam Tanul evi cz
Christina Pierce

Bobi e Jo Gali ger
A.J. Tanul evicz
Bill WIllis
Sherry Wbl bers
Lee Duttenhaver

40
40
40
39
38

37
36
34
32
31

31
27
26
25
23

22
17

cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe]

cNeolNoNoNe]
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

( 210 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

St eve Patterson
Donald G Ward
Ri ch Jobson
Tony Baughman
Ken Nanzer

John Cl ark
Calvin S. Meabon
Al | en Phi pps
Gary McLeod

Jon Craig

Don Koopman
Lee Duttenhaver
Leanne Pierce
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:05
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 193 Tom Maxson 44 0 46 1 49 0 50 2 189 3
2nd 116 Wesley C. O Dell 47 1 45 0 49 1 47 1 188 3
3rd 169 Matt M1l er 46 0 47 0 47 1 47 1 187 2
4th 183 Bob El ka 42 0 46 0 50 1 48 0 186 1
5th 156 Dan Hal e 44 0 46 0 48 1 47 2 185 3
132 Edward Denni s 47 2 46 1 47 1 44 0 184 4
104 Wayne W Lanson 42 0 43 0 50 2 48 0 183 2
197 Mar k Ki nbrell 46 1 41 0 46 0 47 0 180 1
110 Geral d Macl nnes 39 0 39 0 50 2 49 3 177 5
151 Jim Galiger 40 0 42 0 46 0 47 1 175 1
108 Guy R Smith 39 0 40 0O 48 0 46 0 173 0
122 Wayne Baughman 43 0 44 0 43 0 42 1 172 1
137 Donald G Ward 47 0 43 0 37 0 44 1 171 1
118 Al an Pi chan 43 0 46 1 39 0 42 0 170 1
150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 40 0 44 1 41 0 43 1 168 2
146 Ri ch Jobson 41 0 45 0 45 0 34 0 165 O
154 Thel bert Mngs (Mng 45 0 46 0 41 0 33 0 165 O
103 John Cl ark 42 0 37 0 47 1 38 0 164 1
101 Rolland C. Pratt 44 0 42 0 44 0 34 0 164 O
168 WIlliam F. Hamond 37 0 36 0 41 0 47 0 161 O
143 Scott Langwort hy 41 0 44 0 35 0 40 0 160 O
189 J.B. Gesler 43 0 41 0 30 0 44 1 158 1
115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 43 1 49 1 33 0 25 0 150 2
160 JimHilliard 44 0 41 0 25 0 33 0 143 0
112 Roger Maze 38 0 45 0 32 0 25 0 140 O
114 J.B. Brotherton 28 0 40 0 28 0 39 0 135 0
113 St eve Patterson 42 0 45 0 ---- 45 0 132 0
161 Myrle Phillips 40 0 46 0 42 0 ---- 128 O
107 Janet Tessnman 30 0 39 1 26 0 28 0 123 1
142 Warren Vander Kol k 41 0 44 0 38 0 ---- 123 0
138 Edwar d Si npson 39 0 40 0 27 0 16 0 122 0
106 Jerry Tessnman 27 0 38 0 31 0 24 0 120 O
133 Roy Felix ---- ---- 48 2 50 1 98 3
155 Charl es Kinbrell ---- ---- 48 1 48 0 96 1
121 John Full erton 47 1 47 1 ---- ---- 94 2
186 Ira M Thunma ---- ---- 47 1 46 1 93 2
162 Hoppy Cassi day ---- ---- 45 0 46 1 91 1
139 Roger Pierce 45 0 45 0 ---- ---- 90 O
173 Davi d VanAnburg 44 0 46 0 ---- ---- 90 O
176 Joe Valentin ---- ---- 48 1 41 1 89 2



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:05
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
109 Sharron L. Smith 43 1 46 1 ---- ---- 89 2
135 Harl ey W dey 45 0 44 0 ---- ---- 89 0
206 Wayne Hol conbe 44 1 44 0 ---- ---- 88 1
158 Ed Henson 43 0 43 0 ---- ---- 86 0
198 John W kins 42 0 43 0 ---- ---- 85 0
152 Keith Pratt 40 0 43 1 ---- ---- 83 1
182 Timm H. G over 47 1 36 0 ---- ---- 83 1
102 Illah M Pratt 42 0 41 1 ---- ---- 83 1
147 Ri chard Robbi ns 43 0 39 0 - S 82 0
128 Tony Baughman 41 0 40 1 ---- ---- 81 1
136 Lee Duttenhaver 39 1 41 1 ---- ---- 80 2
166 Robert Hunt 39 0 41 0 ---- ---- 80 O
181 Jon Craig 42 0 38 0 ---- ---- 80 O
202 Phillip L. Davidson 42 0 38 0 ---- ---- 80 O
123 Ti m Baughman 38 0 41 0 ---- ---- 79 0
191 Bill MAlister 42 0 36 0 ---- ---- 78 0
184 Calvin S. Meabon 37 0 40 O ---- ---- 77 0
185 Toni Meabon 34 0 40 0 ---- ---- 74 0
124 Tam Tanul evi cz 39 0 34 0 ---- S 73 0
194 Paul ett e Maxson ---- 37 0 36 0 - 73 0
190 Patrick Lew s 39 0 31 0 - S 70 O
141 Christina Pierce 38 0 27 0 ---- ---- 65 0
130 Gary MclLeod 350 26 0 ---- ---- 61 0
140 Leanne Pierce 14 0 35 0 ---- S 49 0
200 Ri chard Truex 00 46 0 - S 46 0
196 Ron Fer nwal t ---- ---- 44 1 ---- 44 1
195 Bonni e Fernwal t ---- 42 0 00 ---- 42 0
211 Greg Henson 40 0 .- oo - 40 O
159 Luanne Henson 30 0 R S - 30 0
212 Jason Schut 13 0 - S - 13 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:06
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Flint O f Hand AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 183 Bob El ka 46 1 47 1 37 0 130 2
2nd 115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 42 0 44 0 42 0 128 0
3rd 160 JimHilliard 41 1 45 0 41 0 127 1
4t h 132 Edwar d Denni s 46 1 42 0 35 0 123 1
5th 113 St eve Patterson 42 0 46 0 34 0 122 0
150 Darrell Steinhagen 43 0 45 2 33 0 121 2

108 Guy R Smith 42 0 44 0 35 0 121 O

118 Al an Pi chan 43 0 42 1 35 0 120 1

137 Donald G Ward 42 0 42 0 36 0 120 O

116 Wesley C. O Dell 40 0O 41 0 38 0 119 O

154 Thel bert M ngs (M ng 44 0 46 0 29 0 119 O

139 Roger Pierce 41 0 40 0O 35 0 116 O

142 Warren Vander Kol k 40 O 45 0 28 0 113 0

161 Myrle Phillips 40 0 44 0 28 0 112 O

122 Wayne Baughman 34 0 39 0 29 0 102 O

123 Ti m Baughman 37 0 36 0 27 0 100 O

151 Jim Galiger 40 1 44 0 ---- 84 1

112 Roger Maze 41 1 23 0 19 0 83 1

182 Timm H. Grover 43 1 40 0O 00 83 1

130 Gary McLeod 40 0 42 0 ---- 82 0

191 Bill MAlister 41 0 41 0 ---- 82 0

104 Wayne W Lanson 37 0 44 1 ---- 81 1

110 Geral d Macl nnes 42 0 39 0 ---- 81 O

167 Ken Nanzer 38 0 39 0 ---- 77 O

143 Scott Langwort hy 42 1 34 0 ---- 76 1

198 John W/ ki ns 38 0 37 0 ---- 75 0

109 Sharron L. Smith 38 0 37 0 ---- 75 0

158 Ed Henson 39 0 35 0 ---- 74 0

206 Wayne Hol conbe 45 1 0o0 22 0 67 1

120 Sherry Wl bers 31 0 28 0 ---- 59 0

136 Lee Duttenhaver 28 0 27 0 ---- 55 0

103 John Cl ark 23 0 25 1 ---- 48 1

140 Leanne Pierce 13 0 22 0 80 43 0

127 Ti m Ni chol s 19 0 ---- ---- 19 O



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:27:06
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Wonen' s Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS

R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
1st 120 Sherry Wl bers 46 0 43 1 48 0 44 0 181 1
2nd 117 Goria M O Dell 46 1 39 0 50 1 45 0 180 2
4th 109 Sharron L. Smith 45 0 41 0 39 1 50 0 175 1
3rd 144 Janet Langwort hy 43 0 47 0 45 1 40 0O 175 1
--- 102 Illah M Pratt 43 0 40 0O 46 1 44 1 173 2
5th 194 Paul ett e Maxson 40 0O 41 0 45 0 47 2 173 2
195 Bonni e Fernwal t 43 0 36 0 38 1 35 0 152 1
203 Priscilla Davi dson 24 0 37 0 47 0 31 0 139 O
107 Janet Tessman 24 0 40 0 45 1 29 0 138 1
163 Msty Geffe 19 0 15 1 50 2 40 0O 124 3
148 Shirl ey Robbins 19 0 31 0 33 0 41 0 124 0
153 Sheryl Pratt 36 0 36 0 24 0 24 0 120 O
164 Brandie deffe 50 00 47 2 27 0 79 2
187 Susan Thunmma 35 0 ---- 44 0 ---- 79 0
185 Toni Meabon 37 0 40 0 ---- ---- 77 O
141 Christina Pierce 38 0 26 0 ---- ---- 64 0
159 Luanne Henson 13 0 ---- 34 0 ---- 47 O

o

140 Leanne Pierce 20 26 0 ---- ---- 46 0



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Juni or Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

26

27

PAGE 1 --

07-09-1995
16: 27: 07

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd
4t h
5th

105
125
126
163
129

131
214
215
164
165

Jake Lanson
Ji m Tanul evi cz
A.J. Tanul evicz

M sty G
Jenni fer

effe
Baughnman

Rusty McLeod
Brad LI oyd

Bruce LI
Br andi e
M chael

oyd
Adeffe
Adeffe

46
46
45
34
44

41
44
43
12

0

[cNeN N

[cNeoNeNe

48
38
33
41
29

27
13
12
39

5

0

— O OO

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

TOTALS
94 O
84 0
78 1
75 0
73 1
68 O
57 O
55 0
51 O

5 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:07
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Musket Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 30 - 31 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 118 Al an Pi chan 89 1 90 2 179 3
2nd 121 John Fullerton 82 0 90 1 172 1
3rd 128 Tony Baughman 91 0 81 0 172 0
4t h 132 Edwar d Denni s 87 0 83 1 170 1
5th 122 Wayne Baughman 87 0 78 0 165 O
173 Davi d VanAnburg 79 0 83 0 162 O
110 Geral d Macl nnes 87 1 74 0 161 1
108 Guy R Smith 82 0 78 1 160 1
115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 74 0 81 0 155 0
150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 82 0 71 1 153 1
116 Wesley C. O Dell 82 0 69 0 151 O
112 Roger Maze 71 0 78 0 149 O
123 Ti m Baughnman 84 0 58 0 142 O
103 John d ark 60 O 64 0 124 0
154 Thel bert M ngs (M ng 60 O 61 0 121 O
120 Sherry Wl bers 47 1 73 0 120 1
109 Sharron L. Smith ---- 72 0 72 0

130 Gary McLeod 00 22

o

22 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:07
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Fl i nt Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 183 Bob El ka 46 1 47 1 49 0 47 0 189 2
2nd 108 Guy R Smith 42 0 44 0 44 0 50 3 180 3
3rd 154 Thel bert Mngs (Mng 44 0 46 0 47 0 42 0 179 O
4t h 150 Darrell Steinhagen 43 0 45 2 47 0 43 1 178 3
5th 132 Edwar d Denni s 46 1 42 0 47 1 43 0 178 2
104 Wayne W Lanson 37 0 44 1 47 0 47 0 175 1
142 Warren Vander Kol k 40 O 45 0 50 1 36 0 171 1
118 Al an Pi chan 43 0 42 1 47 0 39 0 171 1
160 JimHilliard 41 1 45 0 43 0 38 0 167 1
137 Donald G Ward 42 0 42 0 47 2 34 0 165 2
143 Scott Langworthy 42 1 34 0 43 1 39 0 158 2
113 St eve Patterson 42 0 46 0 48 0 ---- 136 0
122 Wayne Baughman 34 0 39 0 35 0 22 0 130 O
112 Roger Maze 41 1 23 0 34 0 28 0 126 1
198 John W/ ki ns 38 0 37 0 44 0 ---- 119 O
123 Ti m Baughman 37 0 36 0 32 0 12 0 117 O
115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 42 0 44 0 ---- ---- 86 O
151 Jim Galiger 40 1 44 0 ---- ---- 84 1
161 Myrle Phillips 40 0 44 0 ---- ---- 84 0
182 Timm H. Grover 43 1 40 0 ---- ---- 83 1
191 Bill MAlister 41 0 41 0 ---- ---- 82 0
130 Gary McLeod 40 0 42 0 ---- ---- 82 0
110 Geral d Macl nnes 42 0 39 0 ---- ---- 81 O
116 Wesley C. O Dell 40 0 41 0 ---- ---- 81 O
139 Roger Pierce 41 0 40 0 ---- ---- 81 O
167 Ken Nanzer 38 0 39 0 ---- ---- 77 O
109 Sharron L. Smith 38 0 37 0 ---- ---- 75 0
158 Ed Henson 39 0 35 0 ---- ---- 74 0
120 Sherry Wl bers 31 0 28 0 ---- ---- 59 0
127 Ti m Ni chol s 19 0 ---- 39 0 ---- 58 0
136 Lee Duttenhaver 28 0 27 0 ---- ---- 55 0
186 Ira M Thunma ---- ---- ---- 49 2 49 2
105 Jake Lanson ---- ---- ---- 49 0 49 0
103 John Cl ark 23 0 25 1 ---- ---- 48 1
155 Charl es Kinbrell ---- ---- ---- 46 2 46 2
193 Tom Maxson ---- ---- ---- 46 0O 46 O
206 Wayne Hol conbe 45 1 0o0 ---- ---- 45 1
140 Leanne Pierce 13 0 22 0 ---- ---- 35 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:27:08
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Pi st ol / Revol ver AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 34 - 35 - 36 - 37 - 38 - 39 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 94 0 80 0 96 2 80 1 92 0 85 0 527 3
2nd 173 David VanAnburg 98 3 84 1 97 2 81 0 93 4 59 0 512 10
3rd 108 Guy R Smith 93 3 84 1 89 0 83 2 87 0 75 0 511 6
4th 132 Edward Dennis 98 3 80 0 87 0 69 0 95 3 80 1 509 7
5th 113 Steve Patterson 95 3 82 0 91 1 79 0 87 1 70 0 504 5
205 M chael Stone 96 2 82 2 91 1 76 0 87 0 65 0 497 5
116 Wesley C. O Dell 91 0 74 0 88 0 79 0 91 0 74 1 497 1
154 Thel bert Mngs (Mng 93 1 79 0 86 0 63 0 95 2 77 0 493 3
149 David Swain 90 1 73 0 89 2 74 0 81 0 56 0 463 3
150 Darrell Steinhagen 83 2 65 0 77 0 74 0 75 0 71 1 445 3
177 Kevin Andres 87 0 72 1 82 2 26 0 47 0 36 0 350 3
160 JimHlliard 93 2 79 0 92 3 77 1 ---- ---- 341 6
182 TimmH G over 93 0 74 0 ---- ---- 81 0 69 0 317 O
110 Gerald Macl nnes 94 1 80 1 81 0 46 0 ---- ---- 301 2
121 John Fullerton 94 0 71 0 73 0 58 0 ---- ---- 296 O
137 Donald G Ward 91 1 74 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 165 1
146 Rich Jobson 95 3 63 1 ---- ---- ---- ---- 158 4
128 Tony Baughnman 92 0 62 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 154 0
122 Wayne Baughman 87 0 66 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 153 0
181 Jon Craig 83 0 68 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 151 O
184 Calvin S. Meabon 86 1 46 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 132 1
103 John dark 87 1 37 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 124 1
139 Roger Pierce 82 1 35 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 117 1
130 Gary McLeod 79 1 37 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 116 1
109 Sharron L. Smith 85 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 85 0
152 Keith Pratt ---- ---- 85 0 ---- ---- ---- 85 0
104 Wayne W Lanson 84 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 84 0
136 Lee Duttenhaver 78 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 78 0
112 Roger Maze 72 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 72 0
167 Ken Nanzer ---- 62 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 62 0
140 Leanne Pierce 28 0 20 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 48 O
145 WlliamH Leonard J ---- ---- ---- 26 0 ---- ---- 26 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:27:09
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 104 Wayne W Lanson 50 2 48 0 49 1 49 2 196 5
2nd 193 Tom Maxson 49 0 50 2 49 0 46 0 194 2
4th 183 Bob El ka 50 1 48 0 49 3 45 0 192 4
3rd 133 Roy Feli x 48 2 50 1 47 1 47 0 192 4
5th 116 Wesley C. O Dell 49 1 47 1 47 0 46 0 189 2
155 Charl es Kinbrell 48 1 48 0 47 0 45 1 188 2
110 Geral d Macl nnes 50 2 49 3 44 0 43 0 186 5
186 Ira M Thunma 47 1 46 1 46 0 46 0 185 2
151 Jim Galiger 46 0 47 1 46 0 46 1 185 2
169 Matt M1l er 47 1 47 1 45 0 44 1 183 3
197 Mar k Ki nbrel | 46 0 47 0 46 1 44 0 183 1
168 WIlliam F. Hamond 41 0 47 0 42 0 43 0 173 0
146 Ri ch Jobson 45 0 34 0 44 0 44 1 167 1
150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 41 0 43 1 45 0 36 1 165 2
103 John Cl ark 47 1 38 0 35 0 40 0 160 1
154 Thel bert Mngs (Mng 41 0 33 0 43 0 38 2 155 2
122 Wayne Baughman 43 0 42 1 38 0 19 0 142 1
114 J.B. Brotherton 28 0 39 0 38 0 25 0 130 O
112 Roger Maze 32 0 25 0 25 0 30 0 112 0
107 Janet Tessnman 26 0 28 0 36 0 22 0 112 0
106 Jerry Tessnman 31 0 24 0 37 0 15 0 107 O
156 Dan Hal e 48 1 47 2 ---- ---- 95 3
108 Guy R Smith 48 0 46 0 ---- ---- 94 0
162 Hoppy Cassi day 45 0 46 1 ---- ---- 91 1
132 Edward Denni s 47 1 44 0 ---- ---- 91 1
176 Joe Valentin 48 1 41 1 ---- ---- 89 2
137 Donald G Ward 37 0 44 1 ---- ---- 81 1
118 Al an Pi chan 39 0 42 0 ---- ---- 81 O
101 Rolland C. Pratt 44 0 34 0 ---- ---- 78 0
161 Myrle Phillips 42 0 ---- ---- 33 0 75 0
143 Scott Langwort hy 35 0 40 0 ---- ---- 75 0
189 J.B. Gesler 30 0 44 1 ---- ---- 74 1
160 JimHilliard 25 0 33 0 ---- ---- 58 0
115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 33 0 25 0 ---- ---- 58 0
113 Steve Patterson ---- 45 0 ---- ---- 45 0
196 Ron Fer nwal t 44 1 ---- ---- ---- 44 1
138 Edwar d Si npson 27 0 16 0 ---- ---- 43 0
142 Warren Vander Kol k 38 0 ---- ---- ---- 38 0
194 Paul ett e Maxson 36 0 ---- ---- ---- 36 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:27:09
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

X-Stick Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 156 Dan Hal e 50 2 49 0 47 0 44 0 190 2
2nd 104 Wayne W Lanson 50 3 45 2 50 1 43 0 188 6
3rd 169 Matt M1l er 50 2 46 0 47 0 44 0 187 2
4t h 105 Jake Lanson 50 2 40 0 49 3 45 2 184 7
5th 110 Geral d Macl nnes 49 1 44 0 46 0 44 0 183 1
113 St eve Patterson 49 1 41 0 49 1 42 1 181 3
103 John Cl ark 48 2 38 0 45 0 40 0 171 2
150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 50 0 36 0 45 0 37 0 168 O
154 Thel bert Mngs (Mng 47 0 41 0 46 0 34 0 168 O
161 Myrle Phillips 46 1 33 1 48 2 40 1 167 5
155 Charl es Kinbrell 48 0 39 0 46 1 34 0 167 1
122 Wayne Baughnan 48 2 45 0 43 0 27 0 163 2
168 WIlliam F. Hamond 48 2 44 0 46 1 22 0 160 3
114 J.B. Brotherton 48 0 26 1 46 0 38 0 158 1
143 Scott Langwort hy 46 0 42 0 42 0 25 0 155 0
112 Roger Maze 43 0 27 0 44 0 39 1 153 1
106 Jerry Tessnman 45 0 24 0 44 0 34 0 147 O
142 War r en Vander Kol k 47 0 31 0 49 1 ---- 127 1
160 JimHilliard 35 0 ---- 45 0 36 0 116 O
132 Edwar d Denni s 49 4 46 2 ---- ---- 95 6
162 Hoppy Cassi day 49 1 44 1 ---- ---- 93 2
115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 47 0 43 0 ---- ---- 90 O
202 Phillip L. Davidson 49 2 34 0 ---- ---- 83 2
116 Wesley C. O Dell 48 1 35 0 ---- ---- 83 1
137 Donald G Ward ---- ---- 46 0 29 0 75 0
127 Tim Ni chol s 26 0 22 0 26 0 ---- 74 0
109 Sharron L. Smith 49 0 ---- ---- ---- 49 0
118 Al an Pi chan 48 2 ---- ---- ---- 48 2
107 Janet Tessnan 00 80 17 0 ---- 25 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:09
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 154 Thel bert M ngs (M ng 45 0 46 0 44 1 135 1
2nd 121 John Fullerton 47 1 47 1 39 0 133 2
3rd 132 Edwar d Denni s 47 2 46 1 36 0 129 3
4t h 183 Bob El ka 42 0 46 0 39 1 127 1
5th 142 War ren Vander Kol k 41 0 44 0 42 0 127 O
118 Al an Pi chan 43 0 46 1 37 0 126 1

198 John W ki ns 42 0 43 0 41 0 126 O

101 Rolland C. Pratt 44 0 42 0 40 0 126 O

113 Steve Patterson 42 0 45 0 37 0 124 O

104 Wayne W Lanson 42 0 43 0 37 0 122 0

206 Wayne Hol conbe 44 1 44 0 33 0 121 1

146 Ri ch Jobson 41 0 45 0 35 0 121 O

160 JimHilliard 44 0 41 0 36 0 121 O

102 Illah M Pratt 42 0 41 1 37 0 120 1

116 Wesley C. O Dell 47 1 45 0 27 0 119 1

158 Ed Henson 43 0 43 0 33 0 119 O

115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 43 1 49 1 26 0 118 2

112 Roger Maze 38 0 45 0 35 0 118 O

169 Matt M1l er 46 0 47 0 25 0 118 O

173 Davi d VanAnburg 44 0 46 0 27 0 117 O

150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 40 0 44 1 32 1 116 2

161 Myrle Phillips 40 0 46 0 30 0 116 O

122 Wayne Baughnan 43 0 44 0 28 0 115 O

103 John Cl ark 42 0 37 0 33 0 112 O

108 Guy R Smith 39 0 40 0 33 0 112 O

123 Ti m Baughman 38 0 41 0 32 0 111 O

110 Geral d Macl nnes 39 0 39 0 33 0 111 O

139 Roger Pierce 45 0 45 0 19 0 109 O

189 J.B. Gesler 43 0 41 0 20 0 104 O

182 Timm H. G over 47 1 36 0 20 0 103 1

124 Tam Tamul evi cz 39 0 34 0 30 0 103 O

114 J.B. Brotherton 28 0 40 0 31 0 99 0

193 Tom Maxson 44 0 46 1 ---- 90 1

184 Calvin S. Meabon 37 0 40 0 13 0 90 O

137 Donald G Ward 47 0 43 0 ---- 90 O

156 Dan Hal e 44 0 46 0 ---- 90 O

109 Sharron L. Smith 43 1 46 1 ---- 89 2

135 Harl ey W I dey 45 0 44 0 ---- 89 O

197 Mar k Ki nmbrel | 46 1 41 0 ---- 87 1

106 Jerry Tessnman 27 0 38 0 20 0 85 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:10
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS
R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
143 Scott Langwort hy 41 0 44 0 ---- 85 0
152 Keith Pratt 40 0 43 1 ---- 83 1
147 Ri chard Robbi ns 43 0 39 0 ---- 82 0
151 Jim Galiger 40 0 42 0 ---- 82 0
128 Tony Baughman 41 0 40 1 00 81 1
136 Lee Duttenhaver 39 1 41 1 ---- 80 2
202 Phillip L. Davidson 42 0 38 0 ---- 80 O
166 Robert Hunt 39 0 41 0 ---- 80 O
181 Jon Craig 42 0 38 0 ---- 80 O
138 Edwar d Si npson 39 0 40 0O ---- 79 0
185 Toni Meabon 34 0 40 0O 50 79 0
191 Bill MAlister 42 0 36 0 ---- 78 0
168 WIlliam F. Hamond 37 0 36 0 ---- 73 0
141 Christina Pierce 38 0 27 0 80 73 0
190 Patrick Lew s 39 0 31 0 ---- 70 0
107 Janet Tessnan 30 0 39 1 ---- 69 1
130 Gary McLeod 35 0 26 0 ---- 61 O
140 Leanne Pierce 14 0 35 0 50 54 0
200 Ri chard Truex 00 46 0 ---- 46 O
195 Bonni e Fernwal t ---- 42 0 ---- 42 0
211 Greg Henson 40 0 ---- ---- 40 O
194 Paul ett e Maxson ---- 37 0 ---- 37 0
159 Luanne Henson 30 0 ---- ---- 30 0
212 Jason Schut 13 0 ---- ---- 13 0
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DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:27:10
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 169 Matt M1l er 47 0 49 2 49 2 45 0 190 4
2nd 197 Mar k Ki nbrel | 47 0 43 0 50 4 48 1 188 5
3rd 122 Wayne Baughman 46 0 49 3 48 0 43 0 186 3
4th 154 Thel bert Mngs (Mng 47 0 46 1 47 1 45 0 185 2
5th 118 Al an Pi chan 47 1 46 0 48 3 43 1 184 5
132 Edwar d Denni s 45 0 46 1 49 0 44 0 184 1
146 Ri ch Jobson 44 0 46 0 43 0 48 1 181 1
156 Dan Hal e 47 0 42 0 47 0 42 0 178 0
142 War r en Vander Kol k 45 1 46 1 49 2 37 0 177 4
121 John Fullerton 46 1 45 0 47 2 39 0 177 3
168 WIlliam F. Hamond 44 0 45 0 45 0 42 1 176 1
155 Charl es Kinbrell 43 0 42 0 47 1 43 1 175 2
202 Phillip L. Davidson 43 0 40 0 49 2 41 0 173 2
113 St eve Patterson 40 0 45 1 47 1 41 0 173 2
161 Myrle Phillips 42 0 42 0 49 1 40 0 173 1
101 Rolland C. Pratt 44 0 43 0 44 0 41 0 172 0
150 Darrell Steinhagen 44 0 48 1 36 2 43 0 171 3
137 Donald G Ward 48 2 45 1 46 1 31 0 170 4
189 J.B. Gesler 44 0 41 0 42 0 42 0 169 O
103 John Clark 38 0 42 0 45 0 41 0 166 O
158 Ed Henson 44 1 44 1 34 0 40 0 162 2
136 Lee Duttenhaver 37 0 44 1 42 0 38 0 161 1
181 Jon Craig 46 0 40 0 42 0 30 0 158 0
139 Roger Pierce 45 0 42 0 39 3 30 0 156 3
147 Ri chard Robbi ns 27 0 40 0 47 1 38 0 152 1
114 J.B. Brotherton 34 0 36 0 41 0 38 0 149 O
123 Ti m Baughman 41 1 29 0 36 0 37 1 143 2
178 Bill Rupright 36 0 26 0 44 0 37 0 143 0
106 Jerry Tessnman 39 0 33 0 46 0 21 0 139 0
201 Bill Vel dhof f 17 0 42 0 45 0 34 0 138 0
135 Harl ey W dey 36 1 34 0 43 0 23 0 136 1
207 Greg DeJdongh 18 0 38 0 28 0 33 0 117 O
138 Edwar d Si npson 28 0 28 0 37 2 21 0 114 2
198 John W/ ki ns 38 0 44 0 00 30 0 112 0
184 Calvin S. Meabon ---- 40 0 25 0 37 0 102 O
112 Roger Maze 42 0 34 0 00 19 0 95 0
104 Wayne W Lanson 45 0 46 1 0O0 ---- 91 1
151 Jim Galiger 41 0 43 1 ---- ---- 84 1
152 Keith Pratt 38 0 43 0 ---- ---- 81 O
128 Tony Baughman 38 0 41 0 ---- ---- 79 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:11
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
127 Ti m Ni chol s ---- ---- 46 0 310 77 0
166 Robert Hunt 37 0 350 ---- ---- 72 0
105 Jake Lanson 24 0 27 0 ---- ---- 51 0
211 Greg Henson 45 0 ---- c-- —e- 45 0
130 Gary McLeod ---- 25 0 - - - 25 0

212 Jason Schut 10 0 R R - 10

o
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DATE - 07-09-1995
TIME - 16:27:11
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Thel ma Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 51 - 52 - b3 - b4 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 109 Sharron L. Smith 44 0 47 0 49 0 41 0 181 O
2nd 194 Paul ett e Maxson 44 0 41 1 42 0 40 0 167 1
3rd 117 Goria M O Dell 41 0 45 1 47 1 33 0 166 2
4t h 144 Janet Langwort hy 41 0 43 0 48 2 34 0 166 2
5th 195 Bonni e Fer nwal t 42 0 31 0 45 0 41 0 159 0
102 Illah M Pratt 40 0 39 0 44 1 31 0 154 1
148 Shirl ey Robbins 37 0 24 0 48 2 43 0 152 2
203 Priscilla Davidson 32 0 28 0 44 0 32 0 136 0
120 Sherry Wbl bers 40 0 36 0 10 O 39 0 125 0
140 Leanne Pierce 19 0 31 0 17 0 40 0 107 O
208 Joy DeJongh 31 0 31 0 80 31 0 101 O
141 Christina Pierce 19 0 34 0 27 0 16 0 96 O
107 Janet Tessnman 20 0 36 0 90 29 0 94 0
159 Luanne Henson 38 0 90 24 0 70 78 0
153 Sheryl Pratt 31 0 35 0 ---- ---- 66 O
185 Toni Meabon 34 0 19 0 ---- ---- 53 0

187 Susan Thunma ---- ---- 18 0 35 0 53

o
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DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:27:12
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NANE -1 -2 -3 -4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34  TOTALS
1st 132 Edward Dennis 47 2 461 471 440 360 494 462 461 420 83 1 98 3 584 15
2nd 110 Geral d Macl nnes 39 0 39 0 50 2 49 3 330 491 440 420 39 0 74 0 94 1 552 7
3rd 154 Thel bert M ngs 450 460 410 330 441 470 410 440 460 61 0 93 1 541 2
4th 116 Wesley C. O Dell 471 450 491 47 1 270 48 1 350 400 410 69 0 91 0 539 4
5th 122 \ayne Baughman 430 440 430 421 280 482 450 34 0 39 0 78 0 87 0 531 3

150 Darrell Steinhagen 40 0 441 410 43 1 32 1 50 0 36 0 430 452 711 83 2 528 8

115 Serge P. Bourdeaux 43 1 49 1 330 25 0 260 470 430 420 440 81 0 94 0 527 2

103 John Cark 42 0 370 471 38 0 330 48 2 38 0 23 0 25 1 64 0 87 1 482 5

104 Wayne W Lamson 42 0 430 50 2 48 0 37 0 50 3 45 2 370 441 840 480 8

108 Guy R Smith 390 400 480 460 330 420 440 78 1 933 463 4

112 Roger Maze 380 450 32 0 25 0 350 430 270 411 23 0 78 0 720 459 1

113 Steve Patterson 420 450 45 0 370 491 410 420 46 0 95 3 442 4

118 Alan Pichan 43 0 46 1 390 420 370 48 2 430 421 90 2 430 6

160 JimHilliard 440 410 25 0 33 0 36 0 35 0 411 450 93 2 393 3

109 Sharron L. Smith 431 46 1 49 0 38 0 37 0 72 0 85 0 370 2

137 Donald G Mard 47 0 430 370 441 420 420 91 1 346 2

142 Warren Vander Kol k 410 440 38 0 420 470 310 400 450 328 0

143 Scott Langworthy 410 440 350 400 460 420 421 34 0 324 1

161 Mrle Phillips 400 460 420 300 46 1 331 400 440 321 2

183 Bob Elka 420 460 501 48 0 39 1 461 47 1 318 4

121 John Fullerton 471 47 1 39 0 90 1 94 0 317 3

169 Matt Mller 460 470 471 471 25 0 502 46 0 308 4

173 Davi d VanAmburg 440 46 0 27 0 83 0 98 3 298 3

146 Rich Jobson 410 450 450 34 0 35 0 95 3 295 3

156 Dan Hal e 440 460 481 47 2 502 49 0 284 5

182 Timm H. Grover 47 1 36 0 20 0 431 400 93 0 279 2

139 Roger Pierce 450 450 19 0 410 400 82 1 272 1

151 Jim Gal i ger 400 420 460 47 1 401 440 259 2

128 Tony Baughman 41 0 40 1 00 81 0 92 0 254 1

168 WlliamF. Hammond 37 0 360 410 470 48 2 440 253 2

130 Gary McLeod 35 0 26 0 400 420 22 0 79 1 244 1

123 Ti m Baughman 380 410 32 0 37 0 36 0 58 0 242 0

114 J.B. Brotherton 280 400 28 0 39 0 310 480 26 1 240 1

136 Lee Duttenhaver 391 411 28 0 27 0 78 0 213 2

106 Jerry Tessman 27 0 38 0 310 24 0 200 450 24 0 209 0

101 Rolland C. Pratt 440 420 440 340 400 204 0

198 John W Kkins 420 430 41 0 38 0 37 0 201 0

158 Ed Henson 43 0 430 330 39 0 35 0 193 0

193 Tom Maxson 440 461 49 0 50 2 189 3

162 Hoppy Cassi day 45 0 46 1 491 441 184 3



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-09- 1995
TIME - 16:27: 13

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

155 Charles Kinbrell 48 1 48 0 48 0 39 0 183
197 Mark Kinbrell 46 1 41 0 46 0 47 0 R R R [ [ R R 180
189 J.B. Gesler 43 0 41 0 30 0 44 1 20 0 R R [ [ R R 178
184 Calvin S. Meabon 37 0 40 0 ---- ---- 13 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 86 1 176
206 Wayne Hol conbe 44 1 44 0 ---- ---- 33 0 ---- ---- 45 1 00 ---- ---- 166

202 Phillip L. Davidson 42 0 38 0 49 2 34 0 163
181 Jon Craig 42 0 38 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 83 0 163
191 Bill MAlister 42 0 36 0 - - . . R 41 0 41 0 - - 160
120 Sherry Wl bers ---- ---- — — — — - 31 0 28 0 73 0 - 132
107 Janet Tessman 30 0 39 1 26 0 28 0 00 8 0 131

138 Edward Sinpson 39 0 40 0 27 0 16 0 122
102 Illah M Pratt 42 0 41 1 37 0 120
140 Leanne Pierce 14 0 35 0 50 13 0 22 0 28 0 117
124 Tam Tanul evicz 39 0 34 0 ---- ---- 30 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 103
133 Roy Felix 48 2 50 1 98

205 M chael Stone ---- .- .- - - S S E— E— . 96 2 96
186 Ira M Thumma .- ---- 47 1 46 1 .- .- .- R R - - 93
105 Jake Lamson .- - - R R 50 2 40 0 [ [ R R 90
149 David Swain .- .- - - S E— E— E— . . 90 1 90
176 Joe Valentin ---- .- 48 1 41 1 - S S E— E— . R 89

135 Harley WIdey 45 0 44 0 .- - - S S S E— E— . 89
177 Kevin Andres ---- .- .- - - S S E— E— . 87 0 87
152 Keith Pratt 40 0 43 1 ---- .- .- .- .- R R - B 83
147 Richard Robbins 43 0 39 0 .- .- .- R R R - - - 82
166 Robert Hunt 39 0 41 0 .- - - S S E— E— . . 80

185 Toni Meabon 34 0 40 0 .- - 50 S S E— E— . . 79
167 Ken Nanzer .- ---- ---- — — — — 38 0 39 0 - - 77
194 Paul ette Maxson 37 0 36 0 00 73
141 Christina Pierce 38 0 27 0 .- .- 80 .- R R - - - 73
190 Patrick Lewis 39 0 310 .- - - S S E— E— . . 70

127 Tim Nichol s .- - - R R 26 0 22 0 19 0 [ R R 67
200 Richard Truex 00 46 0 .- - - — N — - E— . . 46
196 Ron Fernwal t ---- .- 44 1 - - S S E— E— . . 44
195 Bonnie Fernwal t ---- 42 0 00 - - S S E— E— . . 42
211 Greg Henson 40 0 .- .- - - S S E— E— . . 40

159 Luanne Henson 30 0 ---- ---- .- .- .- .- R R - - 30
212 Jason Schut 13 0 ---- ---- .- .- .- .- R R - - 13

OO0 OOFrROO0O OO0O0O0O0 OOFROO NEFNNMNN WOORrRO FROOON NRERREE



- # -

1st 146
2nd 137
3rd 168
4th 113
5th 107

142
181
179
144
180

106
147
128
191
129

120
184
124
140
126

141
111
167
213
127

185
130
207
216
125

136
201
159
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

COVP. NAME

Ri ch Jobson

Donald G Ward
WIlliamF. Hanmmond
Steve Patterson
Janet Tessnan

Warren Vander Kol k
Jon Craig

Don Koopman

Janet Langwort hy
Al'l en Phi pps

Jerry Tessnman

Ri chard Robbi ns
Tony Baughman
Bill MAlister
Jenni f er Baughnman

Sherry Wbl bers
Calvin S. Meabon
Tam Tanul evi cz
Leanne Pierce
A.J. Tanul evicz

Christina Pierce
Bill WIllis

Ken Nanzer

W lliam Lovett
Tim Ni chol s

Toni Meabon
Gary McLeod

G eg DeJongh
Bobi e Jo Galiger
Jim Tanul evicz

Lee Duttenhaver
Bill Vel dhoff
Luanne Henson

Novi ce AGGREGATE

- 201

42 0
48
41
43
37

[eNeNeN

46
43
42
42
42

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

41
44
40
38
35

OPFr OFr o

43
39
38
27
22

[cNeoNeoNeoNe]

25
23
35

29

[oNeNe)]

o

43
29
43
29
13

[oNeNeNolN

00
33 0
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49
48
48
49
47

w

P NPEFEDN

48
49
46
47
49

[oNeNeN Vo]

46
45
48
44
44

OO NEFEO

47
48
47
39
44

P OFRPWN

42
46
35
43
39

[cNoNeoN e

41 0
42 0
47 1
00
41 0

- 203

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

42
41
45
42
46

o

O OO

38
46
40
43
39

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

37
41
41
26
28

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

42
45
45
28
24

[oNeNeN Vo]

38
45
36
28

[cNeoNeNe

39 0
36 0

00

00

150
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48
47
47
47
45

[EEN

O OO

44
46
47
45
44
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-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:41:18
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Flintlock Primtive AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 137 Donald G Ward 57 1 40 0 71 0 168 1
2nd 154 Thel bert M ngs “Mngo” 60 1 36 0 70 0 166 1
3rd 118 Al an Pi chan 53 0 21 0 79 0 153 0
4t h 150 Darrel |l Steinhagen 50 0 24 0 69 0 143 O
5th 139 Roger Pierce 48 0 350 51 0 134 0
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3rd
4t h
5th

- # -
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116
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- PAGE 1 --
07- 09- 1995

DATE
TI ME

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

Open Primtive Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVP. NAME

Wayne Baughnan
Al an Pi chan

Wesl ey C. O Del
Terry W Hadanek
Steve Patterson
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[cNeoNeNe
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EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

0

0
0
0
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-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-09-1995

TIME - 16:27:15
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1995

O d Tinmers AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS
R R R X R
1st 110 Geral d Macl nnes 40 0O 44 0 49 0 47 2 180 2
2nd 102 Illah M Pratt 46 1 41 0 48 2 43 0 178 3

3rd 101 Rol land C. Pratt 46 0 42 0 45 1 41 0 174 1



